
FREE XMAS SHOPPER BUS 

TUESDAY 15TH DECEMBER 2015 ONLY 

 

 

Belton in Rutland Bus Shelter 09:15 
Uppingham North St East BAY 1 (Arrive) 09:28 
Uppingham North St East BAY 1 (Depart) 09:35 
Glaston Opp. Bus Shelter 09:39 
Morcott Opp. Bus Shelter 09:43 
South Luffenham Barrowden Road 09:47 
Barrowden Village Green Bus Shelter 09:51 
Peterborough Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 9 10:30 
 

Peterborough Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 9 14:15 
Barrowden Village Green Bus Shelter 14:54 
South Luffenham Barrowden Road 14:58 
Morcott Bus Shelter 15:02 
Glaston Bus Shelter 15:06 
Uppingham North St East BAY 2 15:10 
Uppingham North St EAST BAY 2 15:17 
Belton in Rutland Bus Shelter 15:30 

 

TO BE OPERATED BY MARK BLAND TRAVEL ON BEHALF OF RUTLAND COUNTY COUNCIL 

 

 

 

 

 

  

        Rutland County Council 


